



Arena European Diving Championships Rostock 2015



Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women Final

REFEREE	V.D. KONIJNENBURG Fran	ASSISTANT	TELLEFSEN Arne	LEN
PANEL				
EXECUTION 1	AVASILOAE Florin	SYNCHRO 1	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
EXECUTION 2	EKBLOM Hedvig	SYNCHRO 2	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei	
EXECUTION 3	LUIS PEREZ Angel	SYNCHRO 3	BOUSSARD Michel	
EXECUTION 4	SIEFKEN Jann	SYNCHRO 4	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos	
		SYNCHRO 5	ZAMPIERI Marco	

1	TIMOSHININA Yulia	RUS	1998	319.20	
	PETUKHOVA Ekaterina	RUS	1996		
2	WARD Georgia	GBR	1995	310.74	8.46
	BIRCH Robyn	GBR	1994		
3	KORMOS Villo	HUN	1988	291.72	27.48
	REISINGER Zsofia	HUN	1989		
4	PHAN My	GER	1992	290.13	29.07
	KURJO Maria	GER	1989		
5	KRASNOSHLYK Ganna	UKR	1996	281.16	38.04
	TATSENKO Vlada	UKR	1999		

Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised Platform - Women Final

REFEREE	V.D. KONIJNENBURG Fran	LEN	ASSISTANT	TELLEFSEN Arne	LEN
PANEL					
EXECUTION 1	AVASILOAE Florin		SYNCHRO 1	VAN DER VOORT Ronald	
EXECUTION 2	EKBLOM Hedvig		SYNCHRO 2	LOMANOVSKIY Sergei	
EXECUTION 3	LUIS PEREZ Angel		SYNCHRO 3	BOUSSARD Michel	
EXECUTION 4	SIEFKEN Jann		SYNCHRO 4	TOULOUDIS Nikolaos	
			SYNCHRO 5	ZAMPIERI Marco	

1	TIMOSHININA Yulia PETUKHOVA Ekaterina	RUS 1998																					
		RUS 1996																					
		401B	2.0	10.0	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5		51.60	51.60							
		301B	2.0	10.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		48.60	100.20							
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5		73.80	174.00							
		207C	3.3	10.0	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	71.28	245.28								
		5253B	3.2	10.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	73.92	319.20								
2	WARD Georgia BIRCH Robyn	GBR 1995																					
		GBR 1994																					
		201B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5		48.00	48.00							
		301B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5		49.80	97.80							
		107B	3.0	10.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		60.30	158.10							
		407C	3.2	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	79.68	237.78								
		5253B	3.2	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.96	310.74	8.46							
3	KORMOS Villo REISINGER Zsofia	HUN 1988																					
		HUN 1989																					
		301B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		49.20	49.20							
		201B	2.0	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		47.40	96.60							
		405B	2.8	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		63.00	159.60							
		5235D	2.8	10.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	65.52	225.12								
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	66.60	291.72	27.48							
4	PHAN My KURJO Maria	GER 1992																					
		GER 1989																					
		401B	2.0	10.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		46.20	46.20							
		301B	2.0	10.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		46.80	93.00							
		107B	3.0	10.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		66.60	159.60							
		205B	2.9	10.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	65.25	224.85								
		5253B	3.2	10.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	65.28	290.13	29.07							
5	KRASNOSHLYK Ganna TATSENKO Vlada	UKR 1996																					
		UKR 1999																					
		103B	2.0	10.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.5	9.0	9.0		53.40	53.40							
		201B	2.0	10.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0		51.60	105.00							
		405B	2.8	10.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5		65.52	170.52							
		305C	2.8	10.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	44.52	215.04								
		5152B	2.9	10.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	66.12	281.16	38.04							



Arena European Diving Championships Rostock 2015



Event Summary

POS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	BORN	TOTAL	GAP
Synchronised Platform - Women					
1	TIMOSHININA Yulia PETUKHOVA Ekaterina	RUS	1998 1996	319.20	
2	WARD Georgia BIRCH Robyn	GBR	1995 1994	310.74	8.46
3	KORMOS Villo REISINGER Zsofia	HUN	1988 1989	291.72	27.48
4	PHAN My KURJO Maria	GER	1992 1989	290.13	29.07
5	KRASNOSHLIK Ganna TATSENKO Vlada	UKR	1996 1999	281.16	38.04

Nations Results

1	RUS	RUSSIA	(2)	26.00
2	GBR	GREAT BRITAIN	(2)	22.00
3	HUN	HUNGARY	(2)	20.00
4	GER	GERMANY	(2)	18.00
5	UKR	UKRAINE	(2)	16.00